Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - FRANK & BETH STANFIELD MEM. (FB2022) - P2

Tattoo Gait Name

3XP41

3XP72
3XP54
5XN82
3XP95
4XP61

4XPT77
5XN76
9XP45
3XP74
4XP31

4XP48
6XP30
3XP62
6XM36
9XP35
2XM64
3XM18
5XP64
4XG40
3XP52
0XM87
5XP60
5XP42
4XP54
4XP74
9XP44
8XP91

6XP26
7XH44
3XP75
5XN79
2XN25
1XS94
4XP10
4XP59
0XC34
7XM93
9XP56
5XP38

Y

W U UTUTUVTTUVTTUVTUVUTTUTUTUTUTUVTUTUTUTUTUTOUTUVUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTUTUTUTUVTTTUTTUTUTTO

ALL OVER TOWN

BIG BOOTY JUDY
BLUE JEAN BABY
CAMCO KARLIE

CAST AWAY MOON
ELEGANT GAL

ELM GROVE TALIA
ELM GROVE TRINKET
FERN HILL JAVA

FERN HILL JAZZ

FERN HILL JUBILEE
HANDLE ON YOU
HOLDINMYOWN
HOWMAC CHARGER
HOWMAC HOTTY
HOWMAC MALEFICENT
IRIE

ISLE BEA WICKEDWON
JAFETICA

LADY HESS

LADY LLAMREI

LADYS WISH

LORNE VALLEY LIV
MANDYS LAST DANCE
MEMASAMAPPO

MIA
MINDBODYANDSOUL
MISS BELIEVING

MISS LORRAINE
MOLLY MALONE

MS KANE
MUCHTOOYOUNGFORYOU
MY HAPPY PLACE
NEVER SHUI NEVER
OH PRETTY BLAISE
PANDEMONIC

POP THE PIN
POWNALBAY COLLEEN
REAL DEALICIOUS
RED DIRT LEGACY

n

MMM T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTT™TT T T TT T T T T T T T T

Sex YOB

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Sire

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MALICIOUS

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
BET THE MOON
ROLLWITHITHARRY
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
MALICIOUS

BET THE MOON

BET THE MOON

PANG SHUI

PANG SHUI

BET THE MOON

ALL BETS OFF
MALICIOUS

MCWICKED

MCWICKED

TOBAGO CAYS

HESTON BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
TOBAGO CAYS
SHANGHAI PHIL
ROLLWITHITHARRY
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MALICIOUS
BELIEVEINBRUISER
PANG SHUI

IN THE ARSENAL

BET THE MOON
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
SHADOW PLAY

PANG SHUI

BET THE MOON
ROLLWITHITHARRY
COURTLY CHOICE
SUNSHINE BEACH
MALICIOUS

SHANGHAI PHIL

Dam

CITY GIRL HANOVER
BUNNY MACH

ST LADS BILLIEJEAN
MONDAY FRIDAY
ISLEOFPALMS
SAFETY NET
QUEENS OR BETTER
JENS CREDIT
NOBLE ELLEN

CARU HANOVER
TALBOT VICTORIA
FABULOUS FLIRTY
STAYOUTOFMYAFFAIR
ALL CHARGED UP
RED HOT HILL
GENERAL LUCKYPERCY
NEXT LIFE HANOVER
WILD DREAM
CHIAVANASCA

ABES LADY
SESTINA

GIANNAS IDEAL

J J TACKOOR

LEXIS MANDY
MAPPOS MOENHAY
MERCULESE
MYSTIC EYES

AVID YANKEE
SANGRIA SEELSTER
FRENZIE
CHOCOLATE ART
TROXEL HANOVER
SMILESPLACE
AZURE BLUESTONE
OH PRETTY LEIGH
PANSTAKINGLY
MISS POPPYCOCK
BETTORTHANBOBBI
THEREALDEAL
INDEPENDENT GAL
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Tattoo Gait Name

3XP53
5XN84
4XP21

3XP68
6XM69
5XP43
1XN88
3XP0O7
6XP14
3XP38
9XM78
9XP26
3XP48
7XP33
4XP76
0XNO1

4XPO01

9XN38
4XP80
9XP38
4XP35
5XN69
3XP64
4XP58
4XP09
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RED DIRT ROCK IT
REDLANDSFIRSTFLAME
SALTWATER SWINGER
SANDRAS PRETTYGIRL
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
SAULSBROOK LYNN
SHADOW PRINCESS
SHES A SPORTSMODEL
SKIE LO LO

STARSHIP LASKA
STEADY HEART

SUSIE BIRT

SWEET CITY WOMAN
THELASTARTIE

TOBINS DREAM

TOUCH THE FIRE
URMYMOONLIGHT
WATCH ME SHAKE IT
WEST RIVER JORDYN
WINDEMERE CLASSIE
WOODMERE BETCHA
WOODMERE FLOJO
WOODMERE HONEYMOON
WOODMERE OHDOYA
WOODMERE PHOEBE

TOTAL 65 RECORDS PRINTED
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Sire

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
BET THE MOON

BET THE MOON
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
MALICIOUS

SHADOW PLAY
SPORTSWRITER

PANG SHUI

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
SUNFIRE BLUE CHIP
MALICIOUS

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTICULATOR
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
SUNFIRE BLUE CHIP
BET THE MOON

HES WATCHING
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MALICIOUS

BET THE MOON
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
BET THE MOON
ROLLWITHITHARRY
BET THE MOON

Dam

SHESAROYALBELLA
ELLA CHRISTINA
SHADOW DANCER
BAND OF EMERALDS
AINSLEYNOELLE
SOUTHWIND OASIS
MACHNBYRD PRINCESS
MODEL LEGS

GILBIRD HANOVER
AMERICAN CHOCOLATE
PRETTYNDANGEROUS
CHORALE HANOVER
INTERNAL CHECK
HART OF WINDEMERE
PUTNAM MACKENZIE
WARRAWEE UPSIDE

M D CASEYS CHARM
DIANNA SANTANNA
WEST RIVER ROSIE
JKJAZZITUP

VERY IDEAL HANOVER
PERSISTENT
AMOREUBLE HANOVER
MUCH ADOO
NORTHERN FIESTA
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